
Saturday

1 p 2 p 3 p 4 p 5 p 6 p 7 p 8 p 9 p 10 p Total I/G I/C

MA 666 Max Lawson Mitsubishi Evo 52.036 52.455 53.833 55.003 54.254 56.068 2 54.879 57.002 54.859 55.588 547.977 1 1

MA 126 Dan Quiet Subaru Legacy 50.819 52.383 55.236 55.725 56.366 56.581 57.286 56.005 56.109 56.877 553.387 2 2

MA 209 Jeff Price Subaru Impreza 53.361 54.235 55.893 57.215 57.852 59.099 57.381 2 58.974 58.047 58.442 2 574.499 3 3

MA 663 Susan Lawson Mitsubishi Evo 55.685 55.879 57.868 57.848 57.618 58.502 59.558 58.558 2 61.933 2 60.128 2 589.577 4 4

MF 38 Jon Olschewski Nissan Sentra 54.284 2 56.597 58.348 60.607 60.894 61.063 59.098 57.695 58.488 65.074 594.148 5 1

MF 138 Tyler Smith Nissan Sentra 55.505 2 57.751 66.237 60.541 61.968 60.762 59.954 60.502 58.221 61.316 604.757 6 2

MF 92 Karl Sealander Honda Civic 57.715 58.631 58.636 60.414 63.4 63.051 60.385 2 62.394 61.958 61.574 610.158 7 3

MF 67 Aaron Luptak Honda Civic 59.954 4 58.95 59.785 61.123 4 62.338 2 62.94 2 61.139 61.306 2 61.022 61.297 623.854 8 4

MF 177 Nick D'Bk Toyota Corolla 61.282 59.756 61.72 63.523 4 66.015 66.683 63.362 63.847 63.767 64.226 638.181 9 5

PA 157 Jake Blevins Subaru Impreza 57.653 58.192 57.708 58.611 57.924 58.108 55.451 56.074 56.353 57.518 573.592 1 1

PA 57 George Blevins Subaru Impreza 59.083 60.382 58.48 59.215 59.572 56.46 58.48 58.234 56.256 56.799 582.961 2 2

PA 175 Shane Erisoty Subaru Impreza 60.161 59.121 57.945 58.7 58.446 2 57.525 57.99 59.479 58.082 57.509 586.958 3 3

PA 86 Jason Hahl Subaru Impreza 57.557 57.07 4 57.045 57.378 2 69.233 56.556 4 55.193 56.693 8 57.532 56.981 599.238 4 4

PA 45 Brad Turnbull Subaru Impreza 59.963 59.437 58.999 60.266 60.48 2 61.413 2 59.509 60.363 59.576 61.579 605.585 5 5

PA 186 Lauren Blevins Subaru Impreza 69.891 67.251 67.664 64.396 66.487 64.182 60.548 61.556 59.886 61.201 643.062 8 6

SA 77 James Israelsen Audi 4000 62.236 62.422 59.751 6 61.225 58.538 10 64.138 60.684 60.729 60.915 61.636 628.274 6 1

SA 17 Dylan Israelsen Audi 4000 67.918 65.12 63.197 62.682 62.627 2 61.352 61.831 62.68 61.554 63.891 634.852 7 2

SF 4 Danny Valenzuela Scion XD 71.186 69.454 64.394 63.373 63.217 63.507 64.82 65.235 65.189 63.466 653.841 9 1

SF 142 Ken Heaps Ford Escort 61.945 65.502 4 63.126 4 66.4 63.821 67.272 60.996 63.676 61.87 12 64.911 659.519 10 2

Missed Gate



Saturday Night

1 p 2 p 3 p 4 p Total I/G I/C

MA 209 Jeff Price Subaru Impreza 50.832 50.302 52.983 50.487 2 206.604 1 1

MA 126 Dan Quiet Subaru Legacy 48.455 2 55.377 6 48.539 2 49.795 212.166 3 2

MA 666 Max Lawson Mitsubishi Evo 47.733 50.007 57.104 10 0 60 225.331 5 3

MA 663 Susan Lawson Mitsubishi Evo 62.243 55.028 0 67 0 60 244.862 8 4

MF 38 Jon Olschewski Nissan Sentra 51.319 50.082 51.52 52.862 4 209.783 2 1

MF 138 Tyler Smith Nissan Sentra 51.501 2 53.465 2 50.416 2 52.01 4 217.392 4 2

MF 92 Karl Sealander Honda Civic 54.898 64.149 51.471 54.955 225.473 6 3

MF 67 Aaron Luptak Honda Civic 59.704 10 57.412 4 54.452 2 52.77 240.338 7 4

MF 177 Nick D'Bk Toyota Corolla 65.417 51.039 2 76.431 10 59.995 264.882 9 5

PA 157 Jake Blevins Subaru Impreza 43.212 45.023 46.032 51.138 185.405 1 1

PA 186 Lauren Blevins Subaru Impreza 49.781 50.511 2 51.616 54.383 2 210.291 2 2

PA 175 Shane Erisoty Subaru Impreza 47.254 10 52.058 53.015 53.676 216.003 3 3

PA 57 George Blevins Subaru Impreza 60.763 10 48.275 47.664 49.437 216.139 4 4

PA 86 Jason Hahl Subaru Impreza 48.06 10 49.2 2 49.067 4 59.425 4 225.752 5 5

PA 45 Brad Turnbull Subaru Impreza 60.929 10 57.347 10 55.716 61.655 255.647 8 6

SA 77 James Israelsen Audi 4000 57.287 10 54.976 52.535 62.387 2 239.185 6 1

SA 17 Dylan Israelsen Audi 4000 59.609 57.733 10 57.152 2 58.548 245.042 7 2

SF 142 Ken Heaps Ford Escort 63.995 67.367 68.955 68.845 269.162 9 1

SF 4 Danny Valenzuela Scion XD 64.267 10 59.618 61.301 10 64.161 269.347 10 2

Missed Gate DNF



Sunday

1 p 2 p 3 p 4 p 5 p 6 p Total I/G I/C

MA 666 Max Lawson Mitsubishi Evo 35.091 2 34.613 2 35.636 36.086 37.039 36.352 218.817 1 1

MA 209 Jeff Price Subaru Impreza 36.497 37.389 36.931 2 37.698 2 38.933 39.196 230.644 2 2

MA 663 Susan Lawson Mitsubishi Evo 37.127 2 37.161 2 38.107 38.006 38.521 38.499 231.421 3 3

MA 126 Dan Quiet Subaru Legacy 36.463 36.066 37.121 6 37.676 2 38.275 41.302 2 236.903 4 4

MF 92 Karl Sealander Honda Civic 38.119 38.62 39.014 39.033 38.773 2 40.428 235.987 5 1

MF 67 Aaron Luptak Honda Civic 38.206 37.901 2 38.879 40.115 2 39.765 4 42.176 245.042 6 2

MF 177 Nick D'Bk Toyota Corolla 39.557 40.303 2 40.059 2 41.296 6 40.785 40.095 2 254.095 7 3

MF 38 Jon Olschewski Nissan Sentra ### ### ### ### ### ### 5994 8 4

PA 157 Jake Blevins Subaru Impreza 32.245 32.132 33.141 34.214 34.848 2 36.186 204.766 1 1

PA 57 George Blevins Subaru Impreza 33.217 33.721 33.861 34.974 35.632 36.349 207.754 2 2

PA 45 Brad Turnbull Subaru Impreza 33.827 34.415 35.815 36.441 37.244 38.421 216.163 3 3

PA 175 Shane Erisoty Subaru Impreza 34.645 2 34.966 35.483 2 36.698 36.648 38.362 220.802 6 4

SA 77 James Israelsen Audi 4000 34.067 34.262 2 34.932 2 37.526 36.91 36.393 218.09 4 1

SA 17 Tyler Smith Audi 4000 35.612 35.099 36.162 2 36.681 36.86 36.157 218.571 5 2

SF 142 Ken Heaps Ford Escort 36.087 36.442 37.37 37.076 40.253 39.123 226.351 7 1

DNS



Saturday Composite
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Day Night Total I/G I/C

MA 126 Dan Quiet Subaru Legacy 553.387 212.166 765.553 1 1

MA 666 Max Lawson Mitsubishi Evo 547.977 225.331 773.308 2 2

MA 209 Jeff Price Subaru Impreza 574.499 206.604 781.103 3 3

MA 663 Susan Lawson Mitsubishi Evo 589.577 244.862 834.439 6 4

MF 38 Jon Olschewski Nissan Sentra 594.148 209.783 803.931 4 1

MF 138 Tyler Smith Nissan Sentra 604.757 217.392 822.149 5 2

MF 92 Karl Sealander Honda Civic 610.158 225.473 835.631 7 3

MF 67 Aaron Luptak Honda Civic 623.854 240.338 864.192 8 4

MF 177 Nick D'Bk Toyota Corolla 638.181 264.882 903.063 9 5

PA 157 Jake Blevins Subaru Impreza 573.592 185.405 758.997 1 1

PA 57 George Blevins Subaru Impreza 582.961 216.139 799.1 2 2

PA 175 Shane Erisoty Subaru Impreza 586.958 216.003 802.961 3 3

PA 86 Jason Hahl Subaru Impreza 599.238 225.752 824.99 4 4

PA 186 Lauren Blevins Subaru Impreza 643.062 210.291 853.353 5 5

PA 45 Brad Turnbull Subaru Impreza 605.585 255.647 861.232 6 6

SA 77 James Israelsen Audi 4000 628.274 239.185 867.459 7 1

SA 17 Dylan Israelsen Audi 4000 634.852 245.042 879.894 8 2

SF 4 Danny Valenzuela Scion XD 653.841 269.347 923.188 9 1

SF 142 Ken Heaps Ford Escort 659.519 269.162 928.681 10 2



Weekend
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Saturday Night Sunday Total I/G I/C

MA 666 Max Lawson Mitsubishi Evo 547.977 225.331 218.817 992.125 1 1

MA 126 Dan Quiet Subaru Legacy 553.387 212.166 236.903 1002.456 2 2

MA 209 Jeff Price Subaru Impreza 574.499 206.604 230.644 1011.747 3 3

MA 663 Susan Lawson Mitsubishi Evo 589.577 244.862 231.421 1065.86 4 4

MF 92 Karl Sealander Honda Civic 610.158 225.473 235.987 1071.618 5 1

MF 67 Aaron Luptak Honda Civic 623.854 240.338 245.042 1109.234 6 2

MF 177 Nick D'Bk Toyota Corolla 638.181 264.882 254.095 1157.158 7 3

MF 38 Jon Olschewski Nissan Sentra 594.148 209.783 5994 6797.931 8 4

PA 157 Jake Blevins Subaru Impreza 573.592 185.405 204.766 963.763 1 1

PA 57 George Blevins Subaru Impreza 582.961 216.139 207.754 1006.854 2 2

PA 175 Shane Erisoty Subaru Impreza 586.958 216.003 220.802 1023.763 3 3

PA 45 Brad Turnbull Subaru Impreza 605.585 255.647 216.163 1077.395 4 4

SA 77 James Israelsen Audi 4000 628.274 239.185 218.09 1085.549 5 1

SF 142 Ken Heaps Ford Escort 659.519 269.162 226.351 1155.032 6 1
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